Specifications
The Linear Proportional Convector Baseboard is designed with the professional electrician in mind. The unique built-in
electronic thermostat accurately proportions the heat output for improved performance and reduced energy consumption.
Features
• Exclusive design for electrical
distributors; 10-20% shorter
than conventional baseboards
with discreet styling

DPCRWS Single-zone CONNEX™ Controller
CX-MPC Multi-zone Programmable CONNEX™ Controller
Ordering Guide
PCM Series
Cat. No.
Watts
Volts
BTU
Length
(mm/in.)
Weight
(kg/lbs.)
PCM2505W11 500 120 1706 635/25 2/4.4
PCM2505W21 500 208 1706 635/25 2/4.4
PCM2505W31 500/375 240/208 1706/1280 635/25 2/4.4
PCM2505W51 500 347 1706 635/25 2/4.4
PCM3007W11 750 120 2559 762/30 2.3/5
PCM3007W21 750 208 2559 762/30 2.3/5
PCM3007W31 750/563 240/208 2559/1919 762/30 2.3/5
PCM3007W51 750 347 2559 762/30 2.3/5